SUB S TRACK CLUB
COLLEGE SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

The Sub 5 Track Club, founded in 1982 in the Bangor-Brewer area, is one of the
largest and most active running clubs in the State of Maine. One of the club’s primary
goals is to promote and encourage long distance running and track and field as a
competitive sport and as a means of life-long enjoyment. To further this goal we have
established the Sub 5 College Scholarship. It is our hope that this scholarship will give
recognition to some of the area’s most talented student-athletes and encourage them to
continue their competitive careers at the collegiate level. The requirements for the
scholarship are as follows:

1. The student-athlete must be a senior who has competed in cross country and/or track
and field for a high school that is a member of the Penobscot Valley Conference.

2. The student-athlete must have plans to compete in cross country and/or track and field
at the collegiate level.

A scholarship in the amount of $1500 and will be disbursed directly to the recipient and
their college upon completion of the first college semester. There will also be a
presentation at the Walter Hunt Memorial 3K Road Race in Bangor on July 4, 2023. The
criteria for selection are the level of excellence achieved by the student athlete, the answers
to the questions below, and the recommendation.

PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING

NAME
ADDRESS PHONE
E-MAIL HIGH SCHOOL

COLLEGE(S) BEING CONSIDERED

PLEASE ATTACH THE FOLLOWING:

1. A list of your accomplishments in cross country and/or track and field, including
personal best times/heights/distances, places in state and New England competition,
and awards won.

2. One typewritten paragraph on each of the following: (A) Why I participate in cross
country and/or track and field, (B) My goals in these sports, and (C) My life goals.

3. One letter of recommendation from a coach or other person who is familiar with
your athletic accomplishments.

The application form and above materials must be sent in ONE envelope BY JUNE 14,
2023 to the following address: Sub 5 Track Club Scholarship, PO Box 63, Brewer, ME
04412.

List of past recipients on back



YEAR

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

PAST SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS

NAME HIGH SCHOOL

Amy Winchester Brewer High School
Amy Volock Old Town High School
Kate Hanscom Brewer High School
David Dzurec John Bapst High School
Peter Phelan Brewer High School
Parker Pruett Sumner High School
Cassie Kelley Narraguagus High School
Colin Pile Bangor High School
Mary LeBrun Mattanawcook Academy
Heather Jovanelli Brewer High School
Hillary Greene Old Town High School
Ian Fraser Brewer High School
Oriana Farley Hampden Academy

MacKenzie Rawcliffe Hampden Academy
Lindsay Burlock Caribou High School
Molly Balentine Hampden Academy

Erin Beasley Penquis High School
Madeline Glover John Bapst High School
Casey Quaglia Bangor High School
Jennifer Lucy Bangor High School
Annie Seekins Searsport High School
Vincent Tomoczko  Bucksport High School
Jake Leithiser Old Town High School
Alex Beals John Bapst High School
Donald Boyer Foxcroft Academy
Aleta Looker Ellsworth High School

Nicholas Boutin Old Town High School

Allison Pickering Orono High School
Erick Seekins Brewer High School
Hannah Steelman Orono High School
Paul Casavant Hampden Academy

Oliviah Damboise =~ Old Town High School
Camille Kohtala Orono High School
Lydia Gilmore Bangor High School
Olivia Mosca Brewer High School
Abbott Valentine Hampden Academy

COLLEGE

Dartmouth College
Simmons College
Smith College
Fairfield University
University of Maine
Dartmouth College
Bowdoin College
Columbia University
Univ. of Rochester
University of Maine
U. of New Hampshire
University of Maine
Brown University
Tufts University
University of Maine
Bates College

Colby College
Dalhousie University
Binghamton University
University of Maine
U. of New Hampshire
Bowdoin College
University of Maine
U of Southern Maine
Carnegie Mellon
Georgetown University
Colby College

U of Southern Maine
University of Maine
Wofford College
Cornell University
University of Maine
University of Alabama
University of Maine
USM

Brigham Young Univ.



