## SUB 5 TRACK CLUB COLLEGE SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

The Sub 5 Track Club, founded in 1982 in the Bangor-Brewer area, is one of the largest and most active running clubs in the State of Maine. One of the club's primary goals is to promote and encourage long distance running and track and field as a competitive sport and as a means of life-long enjoyment. To further this goal we have established the Sub 5 College Scholarship. It is our hope that this scholarship will give recognition to some of the area's most talented student-athletes and encourage them to continue their competitive careers at the collegiate level. The requirements for the scholarship are as follows:

- 1. The student-athlete must be a senior who has competed in cross country and/or track and field for a high school that is a member of the Penobscot Valley Conference.
- 2. The student-athlete must have plans to compete in cross country and/or track and field at the collegiate level.

A scholarship in the amount of \$1500 and will be disbursed directly to the recipient and their college upon completion of the first college semester. There will also be a presentation at the Walter Hunt Memorial 3K Road Race in Bangor on July 4, 2023. The criteria for selection are the level of excellence achieved by the student athlete, the answers to the questions below, and the recommendation.

## PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING

NAME		
ADDRESS	PHONE	
E-MAIL	HIGH SCHOOL	
COLLEGE(S) BEING CONSIDERED _		

## PLEASE ATTACH THE FOLLOWING:

- 1. A list of your accomplishments in cross country and/or track and field, including personal best times/heights/distances, places in state and New England competition, and awards won.
- 2. One typewritten paragraph on each of the following: (A) Why I participate in cross country and/or track and field, (B) My goals in these sports, and (C) My life goals.
- 3. One letter of recommendation from a coach or other person who is familiar with your athletic accomplishments.

The application form and above materials must be sent in ONE envelope BY JUNE 14, 2023 to the following address: Sub 5 Track Club Scholarship, PO Box 63, Brewer, ME 04412.

## PAST SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS

<b>YEAR</b>	<u>NAME</u>	HIGH SCHOOL	<u>COLLEGE</u>
1992	Amy Winchester	Brewer High School	Dartmouth College
1993	Amy Volock	Old Town High School	Simmons College
1994	Kate Hanscom	Brewer High School	Smith College
1995	David Dzurec	John Bapst High School	Fairfield University
1996	Peter Phelan	Brewer High School	University of Maine
1997	Parker Pruett	Sumner High School	Dartmouth College
1998	Cassie Kelley	Narraguagus High School	Bowdoin College
1999	Colin Pile	Bangor High School	Columbia University
2000	Mary LeBrun	Mattanawcook Academy	Univ. of Rochester
2001	Heather Jovanelli	Brewer High School	University of Maine
2002	Hillary Greene	Old Town High School	U. of New Hampshire
2002	Ian Fraser	Brewer High School	University of Maine
2003	Oriana Farley	Hampden Academy	Brown University
2003	MacKenzie Rawcliffe	Hampden Academy	Tufts University
2004	Lindsay Burlock	Caribou High School	University of Maine
2004	Molly Balentine	Hampden Academy	Bates College
2005	Erin Beasley	Penquis High School	Colby College
2006	Madeline Glover	John Bapst High School	Dalhousie University
2007	Casey Quaglia	Bangor High School	Binghamton University
2008	Jennifer Lucy	Bangor High School	University of Maine
2009	Annie Seekins	Searsport High School	U. of New Hampshire
2010	Vincent Tomoczko	Bucksport High School	Bowdoin College
2011	Jake Leithiser	Old Town High School	University of Maine
2012	Alex Beals	John Bapst High School	U of Southern Maine
2013	Donald Boyer	Foxcroft Academy	Carnegie Mellon
2014	Aleta Looker	Ellsworth High School	Georgetown University
2015	Nicholas Boutin	Old Town High School	Colby College
2016	Allison Pickering	Orono High School	U of Southern Maine
2016	Erick Seekins	Brewer High School	University of Maine
2017	Hannah Steelman	Orono High School	Wofford College
2017	Paul Casavant	Hampden Academy	Cornell University
2018	Oliviah Damboise	Old Town High School	University of Maine
2019	Camille Kohtala	Orono High School	University of Alabama
2020	Lydia Gilmore	Bangor High School	University of Maine
2021	Olivia Mosca	Brewer High School	USM
2022	Abbott Valentine	Hampden Academy	Brigham Young Univ.